
Radio Interviews

Mon Oct 2, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on items impacting Wyoming

Tue Oct 3, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Wed Oct 4, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rep. Lane Allred
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative update

Thu Oct 5, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Major James Thomas
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Faith and Blue Food Drive

Mon Oct 9, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Nate Burnham
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Local country singer

Tue Oct 10, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Oct 11, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rep. Andrew Byron
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative Update

Thu Oct 12, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Amanda Nelson
Community Public Programming
Public File:  KRSV AM & FM, KMER, KDWY.    4th Quarter 2023



Radio Interviews

Mon Oct 16, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Howser-SVH
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting Gynecology Services at Star Valley Health

Tue Oct 17, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rep. Scott Heiner
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative update

Wed Oct 18, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Gaven Norris
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Teenage singer from Bridger Valley who is schedule to perform at
Carnegie Hall and also in 
London. Holding a fundraiser concert on
Friday, Oct. 20 at Heritage Barn. 307-747-1085

Thu Oct 19, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Oct 23, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Oct 24, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Oct 25, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Kendall Erickson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Sharp Insurance, update on open enrollment for medicare and the
exchange.

Thu Oct 26, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jesica Lozier
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Director of the Fossil Basin Chamber of Commerce in Kemmerer



Radio Interviews

Mon Oct 30, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Make-A-Wish
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Vicki Buckley and Tammy Bitter, recently gave a wish to 7-year-old Eva
Lancaster.

Tue Oct 31, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Farmers Feed Store
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Nolan Simpson-Owner of Farmers Feed Store in Thayne

Wed Nov 1, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   SVH Dr. Affleck
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting ENT Services at SVH

Thu Nov 2, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Michael Horn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Swift Creek Trading one year anniversary since purchase

Mon Nov 6, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Bethany Packard
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: discussing the upcoming Star Valley Festival of Trees and Gingerbread
House competition

Tue Nov 7, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Wed Nov 8, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Richard Weber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Organizer of the property tax reduction ballet initiative

Thu Nov 9, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Nov 13, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Eileen Hale & Staci Horsley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Thank you to the community for the donations made during last month's
Pink night volleyball 
game.

Tue Nov 14, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Nov 15, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jack Edwards
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Edwards Law Office kids coloring contest

Thu Nov 16, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Nov 20, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Sen. Dan Dockstader
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Report on Leg. work during 2023 and preview of the session.

Tue Nov 21, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Robert Roberts
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Simplot Smoky Canyon Mine received the Sentinel’s of Safety Award fromthe 
National Mining Association. Also, Robert “Whompa” Roberts wasawarded the Distinguished 
Safety Professional of the Year.

Wed Nov 22, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brook Merritt-BOSV
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: BOSV Angel Tree and Adopt an Angel Program

Mon Nov 27, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Tue Nov 28, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Discussion on state budget proposal

Wed Nov 29, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   LCSD2 Education Foundation
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Introduction of the new directors and updates on current projects and
funding.

Thu Nov 30, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Fossil Basin Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Seth Snyder, board member of promotion. Monthly update.

Mon Dec 4, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative update and session preview

Tue Dec 5, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Ford Theatre
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: James Arbizu and Jacqluin Lechner, promoting Christmas events at the
Afton Ford Theatre

Wed Dec 6, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Makayla Wynn-SLHD
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Nurse Practitioner in our Kemmerer and Evanston clinics. mwynn@slhd.org

Thu Dec 7, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501

Mon Dec 11, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   START Bus
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Megan Jenkins, Communications Manager of Jackson Hole Airport.
Promoting the Start Bus 
Airport Shuttle Pilot program.



Radio Interviews

Tue Dec 12, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Dec 13, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Mark Mackay
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Performing a Christmas Concert at the Ford Theatre

Thu Dec 14, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Dec 18, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Peter Obermueller
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
President of the Petroleum Association of Wyoming discussing the new
Carbon Innovation 
Network for carbon capture.

Tue Dec 19, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Dec 20, 2023

7am - 7:30am   Coloring Contest Winners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jack Edwards-Edwards Law Office

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Dec 21, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Dec 27, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Sean McComas
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Owner of the new Afton Dominos.



Radio Interviews

Thu Dec 28, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Fossil Basin Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Seth Snyder, board member of promotion. Monthly update.


